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ALD4706SBL
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ALD4706SBL Price

ALD4706SBL

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14S0OIC

111 pcs in stock

ALD4706SBL.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of ALD4706SBL

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (%)

Supplier Device Package

Series

Package / Case

Other Names

Number of Circuits

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Detailed Description

ALD4706SBL

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.
Tube

2V~12V,#1V~6V

14-SOIC

14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
1014-1183

4

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

General Purpose Amplifier 4 Circuit Rail-to-Rail 14-SOIC

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Input Offset

Slew Rate

Packaging

Output Type

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

Gain Bandwidth Product

Current - Supply

ALD4706SBL Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14S0IC
111

10mV

0.17 V/us

Tube

Rail-to-Rail

0°C ~70°C

Surface Mount

8 Weeks

200kHz

120pA

Current - Output / Channel 200pA

Amplifier Type General Purpose

Current - Input Bias

0.1pA

ALD4706SBL 111pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ALD4706SBL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ALD4706SBL with warrantied and

confidence. RFQ ALD4706SBL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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ALD4706SBL Stock
ALD4706SBL Inventory
Inquiry ALD4706SBL

ALD4706SBL Datasheet

ALD4706SBL Price
ALD4706SBL Digikey
ALD4706SBL Image

Download ALD4706SBL Datasheet

Description

IC ADC 16BIT DUAL 16SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14S0OIC

IC ADC 18BIT DUAL 16SOIC

IC ADC 18BIT 20SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14S0OIC

IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14DIP

IC ADC 18BIT DUAL 16SOIC

ALD500ASWC PHILIPS

IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14DIP

IC ADC 18BIT 20SOIC

IC ADC 17BIT DUAL 16SOIC

IC ADC 17BIT 20SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14DIP

IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14DIP

IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14S0OIC

IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14S0OIC

IC ADC 17BIT 20SOIC

IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14DIP

IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14S0OIC

IC ADC 17BIT DUAL 16SOIC

ALD4706SBL Electronics
Supplier ALD4706SBL
ALD4706SBL Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

PHILIPS

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.

ALD4706SBL Components
Order ALD4706SBL Online

ALD4706SBL PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

16 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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