

ALD4706SBL			
Part Number	ALD4706SBL		
Manufacturer	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.		
Description	IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14SOIC		
Quantity Available	111 pcs in stock		
Datasheets	ALD4706SBL.pdf		
ALD4706SBL Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



Technical Information of ALD4706SBL					
Manufacturer Part Number	ALD4706SBL	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)		
Manufacturer	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	Description	IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14SOIC		
Package / Case	Tube	Quantity Available	111		
Voltage - Supply, Single/Dual (±)	2 V ~ 12 V, ±1 V ~ 6 V	Voltage - Input Offset	10mV		
Supplier Device Package	14-SOIC	Slew Rate	0.17 V/μs		
Series	-	Packaging	Tube		
Package / Case	14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)	Output Type	Rail-to-Rail		
Other Names	1014-1183	Operating Temperature	0°C ~ 70°C		
Number of Circuits	4	Mounting Type	Surface Mount		
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)	1 (Unlimited)	Manufacturer Standard Lead Time	8 Weeks		
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status	Lead free / RoHS Compliant	Gain Bandwidth Product	200kHz		
Detailed Description	General Purpose Amplifier 4 Circuit Rail-to-Rail 14-SOIC	Current - Supply	120μΑ		
Current - Output / Channel	200μΑ	Current - Input Bias	0.1pA		
Amplifier Type	General Purpose				

confidence. RFQ ALD4706SBL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

ALD4706SBL 111pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ALD4706SBL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ALD4706SBL with warrantied and

age	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
.go	T dit Number	Везеприон	Manadatarer	Quartity
PARTIES.	ALD500SCL	IC ADC 16BIT DUAL 16SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
Private	ALD4706BSBL	IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
AND THE PARTY OF	ALD500AUSCL	IC ADC 18BIT DUAL 16SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
received	ALD500RAU-20SEL	IC ADC 18BIT 20SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
Private	ALD4704SBL	IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
	ALD4706BPBL	IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14DIP	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
Ning.	ALD500AUSWCL	IC ADC 18BIT DUAL 16SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
	ALD500ASWC	ALD500ASWC PHILIPS	PHILIPS	16 pcs
	ALD4704BPBL	IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14DIP	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
, total de la constant de la constan	ALD500RAU-10SEL	IC ADC 18BIT 20SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
A PARTIES	ALD500ASCL	IC ADC 17BIT DUAL 16SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
recentled.	ALD500RA-10SEL	IC ADC 17BIT 20SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
THIN	ALD4704PBL	IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14DIP	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
	ALD4706APBL	IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14DIP	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
Freedra	ALD4706ASBL	IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
Freezen	ALD4704ASBL	IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
returne	ALD500RA-20SEL	IC ADC 17BIT 20SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
	ALD4706PBL	IC OPAMP GP 200KHZ RRO 14DIP	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
Private	ALD4704BSBL	IC OPAMP GP 2.1MHZ RRO 14SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs
Ning.	ALD500ASWCL	IC ADC 17BIT DUAL 16SOIC	Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.	500 pcs

ALD4706SBL Stock	ALD4706SBL Price	ALD4706SBL Electronics	ALD4706SBL Components
ALD4706SBL Inventory	ALD4706SBL Digikey	Supplier ALD4706SBL	Order ALD4706SBL Online
Inquiry ALD4706SBL	ALD4706SBL Image	ALD4706SBL Picture	ALD4706SBL PDF
ALD4706SBL Datasheet	Download ALD4706SBL Datasheet	Manufacturer	